Ergebnisliste IKP 2007

Nr. Fahrer:
1 Bernhard Dirkes
2 Franz Maas-Peitzmeier
3 Prof. Dr. Franz Stemmer
4 Siegfried Hofstetter
5 Thomas Hofstetter
6 Siegfried Hofstetter
7 Hans Feiner
8 Josef Schatz
9 Josef Schatz
10 Ursula Scriba
11 Johannes Kozauer
13 Karl Béggemann
15 Roland de Jong
16 llona Inzelsberger
17 Rainer Seeber
18 Erwin Friz
19 Rudi Asfahl
20 Karl Hafermann
21 Jurgen Zink
22 Oliver Odermatt
23 Karlheinz Roth
24 Rudiger Weisensee
25 Frangois Rosnoblet
26 Francgois Rosnoblet
27 James Hasle
28 Roger Aeberhard
29 Raymond Garcia
30 Martina Wedekind
31 Jorg Meyer
32 Henning Stieghan
33 Michael Heinze
34 Matthias Reisener
35 Doris Groen
36 Hans-Jirgen Stein
37 Christoph Hohne
40 Sascha Schmitt
41 Sascha Schmitt
42 Anne Dorr
43 Alexander Auer
44 Zeliko Novosel
46 Alieska Schmidt
47 Andreas Schmidt
48 Dr. Wolfgang Bucher
49 Beate Dalitz
50 Gerd Kunz
51 Heike Schmidt
53 Frank Wilhelmer
54 Karl-Heinz Gro3
55 Richard Heinz
56 Pascal Frank
57 Udo Kramer
58 Wilhelm Schneider
59 Lothar Wérz
60 Gerhard Boxan
61 Walfried Galler
62 Friedrich Tauber
63 Peter Reichert
64 Peter Reichert
65 Frank Pohl
66 Robert Engelking
67 Harry Stratmann
68 Hermann-Josef Schomakers
69 Robert Engelking
71 Norbert Kulzer
72 Rafael Tyrna
74 Thomas Jareschewski
75 Carl Heinz Beth
76 Joachim Schiedel
77 Wilhelm Kohnen
78 Bernhard Poppen
79 Ottmar Kronschnabel
80 Dr. Georg Garrels
81 Hinrich Kiihlken
82 André Mahlstedt
83 Alfred Hieronimus
84 Marianne Hesse
85 Hubertus Hogemann
86 Klaus Hemme
87 Wilhelm Hemme
88 Wolfhardt Kéhler

Hundename

Yette von Neuarenberg
Thila Rothenuffeln

Titan Rothenuffeln
Corinna vom Brettenbach
Bellevue vom Hege-Haus
Argo Seehof

Bora vom Donaueck
Cindy vom Donauland
Corinna vom Donauland
Aida vom Kdnigsgraben
Xyron vom Lingenauer Holz
Quint vom Rifftal

Thalia vom Hege-Haus
Annabelle von der Konigsleite
Amor vom Hirschenacker
Aramis von der Konigsleite
Ola vom Thiringer Zipfel
Onyx vom Thiringer Zipfel
Dino vom Hochkrell

Enzo vom Hochkrell

Plato Péttmes

Arne vom Wolfswinkel
Faust vom Geestmoor

Ambord des Grandes Plaines Fleuries

Ursula du Gue Vaslin

Akron du Mée Renaudon
Vesuve du Pied du Mont
Deichgraf von der Himmelsleiter
Eyck vom Kronsberg

Vroni von der Nienburg

Terz vom Osterberg

Bessy vom Roten Berg
Ponita von der Uhlenburg
Bonny von der Vorgeest
Amica Anjules

Xander vom Innviertel

Sadhu Rothenuffeln

Clipper von der Wachholderheide
Darius von der Himmelsleiter
Ido Gleblins

Catza vom Génsehimmel
Cole vom Gansehimmel
Aurora vom Hege-Haus
Briska aus dem Koénigswald
Reika vom Leinachtal

Whisky von Neuarenberg
Vanja vom Osterberg

Veit vom Osterberg

Caruso von der Wacholderheide
Chino von der Wacholderheide
Nena von Zenos

Anton von Auwede

Diana vom Massenbach
Nadja Péttmes

Oliver Pottmes

Dax vom Hochkrell

Diva von Hochkrell

Ex von Hochkrell

Anne vom Schwanseer Teich
Xambos von Neuarenberg
Zenta von Neuarenberg
Vega Il vom Riverwoods

Villa vom Riverwoods

Britta von Wallersdorf

Erko Engholms

Obelix vom Meynautal

Cirk vom Peenestrom

Bianka Visnyei-Vadasz
Wasir Birkenwald

Benja von der Broklands-Au
Jola vom Delme-Horst

Karlo vom Delme-Horst
Kessy vom Delme-Horst

Kira vom Delme-Horst

Arko vom Gut MeRRmer-Hammrich
Carlo von der Hansaburg
Carmen |l von der Hansaburg
Gessy von der Madlage

Inga von der Madlage

Prada vom Meynautal
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sortiert nach Programmnummer

BrE BrH GaW GoW Fw Pr. Pkte. S
3 4 4 4 VvV 1 133
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136
4 4 4 4 VvV 2 131
4 4 4 4 V4 1 136
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136x
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136x
2 4 SG O 84
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136
0o 4 3 VvV o 72
4 4 4 4 VvV 2 13
1 3 V3 0 67
0o 4 4 V O 92
4 3 0 4 SG 0 117
3 4 4 3 SG 1 130
4 4 SG O 82
0 SG O 10
0 SG 0 0
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136«x
SG 0 0
4 0 3 SG 0 75
0 3 VvV o 63
4 4 3 3 SG O 98
4 4 3 3 SG 1 129
3 3 4 4 SG 1 130
4 3 4 4 SG 1 133
0 3 4 4 SG 0 116
3 4 4 4 SG 1 133
3 4 3 3 SG 2 121
0 SG 0 15
4 4 4 4 V 1 136
4 4 4 4 V 1 136
0o 4 3 4 VvV 0 120
4 3 3 3 V. 1 126
4 4 3 4 SG 1 132
4 4 4 4 V 1 136
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136x
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136«x
4 4 3 4 SG 2 122
4 4 4 3 SG 1 133
4 4 4 4 VvV 1 136
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136«x
4 4 4 3 V. 1 133
4 4 4 4 VvV 1 136
3 4 4 3 V 2 125
3 4 3 3 V4 2 116
3 4 3 3 V. 2 110
4 4 3 V. 0 11
4 4 2 SG O 93
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136
0 3 4 SG O 88
4 4 2 SG O 77
4 3 4 4 SG 1 133
4 4 4 4 V 1 136x
4 4 3 3 V. 2 119
4 3 4 3 SG 1 130
4 3 V. O 68
4 3 SG 0 68
4 4 3 4 SG 2 122
0 3 VvV O 52
4 3 4 4 VvV 1 133
4 4 4 4 V3 1 136 x
4 4 4 3 VvV 2 17
4 3 3 3 SG 2 110
4 4 4 3 V. 1 133
4 2 SG O 70
0 SG 0 64
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136
4 4 4 4 V1 1 136
4 4 4 3 SG 1 133
4 4 4 4 SG 2 13
0 4 V O 76
4 vV 0 22
4 4 4 3 SG 0 123
3 4 4 4 SG 1 133
3 4 3 4 SG 2 119
2 0 SG O 32
4 4 4 4 VvV 1 136
4 4 4 4 VvV 1 136
4 4 4 4 SG 1 136
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89 Karsten Mensen
91 Robin Kreuz
92 Josef Schulte-Wiilwer
93 Christoph Schulte-Wilwer
94 Theo Oldiges
95 J.W.B. van Rooije
96 Wilhelm Thomes
97 Jan Jagersma
98 Christoph Heidfeld
99 Theo Schulte-Wilwer
101 Bernhard Dirkes
102 Hermann Esters
103 Robert Schmid
104 Vzlt. Karl Pavlis
105 Gerhard Partinger
106 Mf. Alfred Oberndorfer
107 Wolfgang Kogler
108 Mf. Franz Glock
110 Hermann Zeilinger
111 Ing. Josef Unterberger
112 Johann Edimayr
113 Josef Landlinger
114 Alois Klhberger
115 Ing. Josef Unterberger
116 Fritz Guhsl
117 Horst Meingassner
118 Alois Voraberger
119 Eduard Fersterer
120 Mf. Ing. Dieter Kowarovsky
121 Mf. Leopold Fischer
122 Karl Kochmanowitsch
123 Ernst Mack
124 Hannes Miessl
125 Eduard Sohneg
126 Josef Kreutzer
127 Michael Anzengruber
128 Jurgen Andert
129 Franz Steinbriickner
130 Josef Koch
131 Ing. Gerald Loy
133 Hans-Josef Groten
134 Klaus Bommers
135 Leo Karduck
136 Rudi Diperthal
137 Dr. Christoph von Gadow
138 Sabine Hallmich-Kober
139 Helmut Noy
140 Ernst Anno Engh
141 Frank Dohn
142 Jim Christnach
143 Mechtild Voit
144 Wolfgang Casper
145 Rainer Zetzsche
146 Dieter Eichhorn
147 Dietmar Giinnel
148 Claudia Kroitzsch
149 Dietrich Hollmann
150 Marcus Petersen
151 Birgit Eckardt-Honig
152 Peter Freiberg
153 Peter Freiberg
154 Wolfgang Naeve
155 Alexander Kegel
156 Daniele Spennato
157 Thies Billerbeck
158 Claus-Peter Andresen
159 Henning Kempe
160 Hans-Jakob Andritter
161 Peter Schneeberger
162 M. OBRAD
163 Ing. Norbert Canaky
164 MVDr. Andrej Zechmeister
165 Dipl. Ing. Josef Jursa
168 Karol Tollarovi¢
169 Franc Turnsek
170 Franc Horvat
171 Anton Jurgec
173 Hans Endl
174 Werner Riffel
175 Gerhard Kirbst
176 Heidi Teichmann

Carlo vom Rahe

Charlie vom Amazonas
llex vom Borsumer Hof
Inka vom Borsumer Hof
Celly vom Dupenautal
Panja vom Esteresch

Pax vom Esteresch

Pia vom Esteresch

Puppi vom Esteresch
Bruno vom Gut Eckhorst
Vroni von Neuarenberg
Cora von der Poggenburg
Scott v. Eckhof

Bunny v. Engelmannsbrunn
Unka v. Engelmannsbrunn
Ziro v. Engelmannsbrunn
Kato vom Esterhazyhof
Para v. Géttlesbrunnerhof
Rita v. Hérzberger Schachl
Torro vom Innviertel

Ute vom Innviertel

Voss vom Innviertel
Waldo vom Innviertel
Wespe vom Innviertel
Xandi vom Innviertel
Xantos vom Innviertel
Xenia vom Innviertel

Xera vom Innviertel

Sara v. Marchspitz

Ritta vom Osterberg
Galan von Pittental

Caro vom Rahe

Enzo v. Rémerbach
Gandalf v. Rémerbach
Branka vom Staurethfeld
Basko v. Unterinnviertel
Ziro v. Wiedental

Anka v. Wilhelmsberg
Niko von Zenos

Dino von der Zista

Jack vom Delme Horst
Atlanta vom Hege-Hof
Baron vom Hege-Hof
Xitta vom Hellwegufer
Flora vom Kronsberg
Timo von der Mlinzenburg
Imme vom Vorstland

Ingo vom Vorstland
Cawallo von Alsheim
Alona aus de Alstross
Quintus vom Amtmannsloch
Tina vom SchloRgraben
Unda vom Alberthain

Igor vom Mausberg

Laika vom Mausberg
Meike vom Thiringer Zipfel
Inka vom Geestmoor
Spencer von Neuarenberg
Rani von der stolzen Au
Yasko von Bockhoft

Yette von Bockhoft

Zaja von Bockhoft

Zobel von Bockhoft
Amigo von der Broklands-Au
Briga von der Broklands-Au
Lasse von der Jydebek
Antje Ornums

Jasper vom Sudstrand
Baco von Unterinnviertel
Kastor

Lana z Bilice

Malpa z Bilice

Cora z Dubovskych luhov
Jemy z Plentova dvora
Ciro Panoramski

Deni Panoramski

Boss "Erka" od Velecica
Yuwel vom Hinschen-Hof
Helma vom Steigerwald
Polo KS vom Gleistal

Fea vom Harnischgrund
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136
136 x
129
130
133
112

136
128

92
132
44

125
136
136 x
129
136 x
129
136
130
133
133
89
136 x
133
136 x
132

129
136 x
129
71
125
130
131
136 x
118
136 x
124

136

131
136 x
132
125
131
132
123

136
136 x
133
133
127
42
126
131
122
100
136 x
136
133
133
136
133
136 x
128
136 x
75
136 x
136
130

136
136
132
136 x
136
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177 Ing. Vaclav Vlasak
178 Martina Rymerova
179 Jan Smikmator

180 MUDr. Jifi Machacek,
182 Josef Hendl

184 Istvan Bajusz

185 Hans-Joachim Néhre
186 Andras Bartos

188 Karacsonyi Gyorgy
189 Rolf Puvogel

190 Ansgar Westrup

191 Hubertus Seibel

192 Georg Soppa

193 Thorsten Heitmann
194 Ralf Reckmeyer

195 Dieter Peters

196 Hasko Hildenbrand
197 Dieter Koser

198 Manfred Garttling

Aron z Farskych luk

Arco Jasénky

Vir Javofice

Fram z Knollovy $koly
Flik z Visalku

Réka Malomkozi

Draxus vom Massenbach
Niki Micskei

Vezér Visnyei-Vadasz
Cox von Burg Milheim
Cero vom Gievenbach
Treff Rothenuffeln

Ussa Rothenuffeln

Bora von der Schorfheide
Xiri von der Vogelsburg
Ela von der Waterhérn
Cito Il vom Otterbach

Cira von der Rietberger Ems

Alf von SchloR Stutensee
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128
136 x
76
136
129
136 x
133
136 x
129
136 x
136
133
136
127
88
136 x
132
136 x



